SATURDAY
TUESDAY
SATURDAY
MONDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
WEDNESDAY
SATURDAY
THURSDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
FRIDAY

21 OCTOBER
31 OCTOBER
04 NOVEMBER
06 NOVEMBER
11 NOVEMBER
18 NOVEMBER
18 NOVEMBER
22 NOVEMBER
25 NOVEMBER
07 DECEMBER
16 DECEMBER
16 DECEMBER
13 JANUARY
14 JANUARY
20 JANUARY
20 JANUARY
10 FEBRUARY
17 FEBRUARY
24 FEBRUARY
09 MARCH

16 MARCH

16 MARCH

23 MARCH

06 APRIL

19 APRIL

MONDAY EVENINGS

TUESDAY MORNINGS

WEDNESDAY MORNINGS

WEDNESDAY EVENINGS

THURSDAY AFTERNOONS

FRIDAY AFTERNOONS

FRIDAY EVENINGS

WINTER PROGRAMME

1.00pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
2.00pm
1.00pm
7.30pm
6.30pm
6.30pm
7.30pm
1.00pm
7.30pm
2.00pm
10.00am
1.00pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
1.00pm
7.30pm
2.15pm
1.00pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm

7.30pm

6.30pm
10.00am

10.30am

6.30pm
2.00pm
1.15pm
8.00pm

SHORT MAT COMPETITION
BOWLS HAMPSHIRE NORTH AREA AGM
BINGO EVENING - CHRIS K
ALDERSHOT AND DISTRICT AGM
PRIVATE HIRE

SHORT MAT COMPETITION

QUIZ NIGHT - CARL / DONNA
CUBS SHORT MAT EVENING
PRESENTATION EVENING

CLUB AGM

SHORT MAT COMPETITION
CHRISTMAS DRAW

PRIVATE HIRE

REJOINING MORNING

SHORT MAT COMPETITION

QUIZ - MIKE E

BINGO EVENING / CHINESE RAFFLE - CHRIS K

SHORT MAT COMPETITION

QUIZ NIGHT - ALUN / ANGELA
CAMBERLEY INDOOR MATCH

OPEN PAIRS SHORT MAT COMPETITION
QUIZ - MARTYN / ALLYSON

BINGO EVENING - CHRIS K

MUSIC QUIZ - CHRIS K

PRE SEASON SOCIAL

OTHER

SHORT MAT ROLL UPS
LIVE AT HOME GROUP
YOGA

SHORT MAT ROLL UPS
SHORT MAT LEAGUE
WHIST

DARTS



