## WINTER PROGRAMME

SATURDAY	21 OCTOBER	1.00pm	SHORT MAT COMPETITION		
TUESDAY	31 OCTOBER	7.30pm	BOWLS HAMPSHIRE NORTH AREA AGM		
SATURDAY	04 NOVEMBER	7.30pm	BINGO EVENING – CHRIS K		
MONDAY	06 NOVEMBER	7.30pm	ALDERSHOT AND DISTRICT AGM		
SATURDAY	11 NOVEMBER	2.00pm	PRIVATE HIRE		
SATURDAY	18 NOVEMBER	1.00pm	SHORT MAT COMPETITION		
SATURDAY	18 NOVEMBER	7.30pm	QUIZ NIGHT – CARL / DONNA		
WEDNESDAY	22 NOVEMBER	6.30pm	CUBS SHORT MAT EVENING		
SATURDAY	25 NOVEMBER	6.30pm	PRESENTATION EVENING		
THURSDAY	07 DECEMBER	7.30pm	CLUB AGM		
SATURDAY	16 DECEMBER	1.00pm	SHORT MAT COMPETITION		
SATURDAY	16 DECEMBER	7.30pm	CHRISTMAS DRAW		
SATURDAY	13 JANUARY	2.00pm	PRIVATE HIRE		
SUNDAY	14 JANUARY	10.00am	REJOINING MORNING		
SATURDAY	20 JANUARY	1.00pm	SHORT MAT COMPETITION		
SATURDAY	20 JANUARY	7.30pm	QUIZ – MIKE E		
SATURDAY	10 FEBRUARY	7.30pm	BINGO EVENING / CHINESE RAFFLE - CHRIS K		
SATURDAY	17 FEBRUARY	1.00pm	SHORT MAT COMPETITION		
SATURDAY	24 FEBRUARY	7.30pm	QUIZ NIGHT – ALUN / ANGELA		
SATURDAY	09 MARCH	2.15pm	CAMBERLEY INDOOR MATCH		
SATURDAY	16 MARCH	1.00pm	OPEN PAIRS SHORT MAT COMPETITION		
SATURDAY	16 MARCH	7.30pm	QUIZ - MARTYN / ALLYSON		
SATURDAY	23 MARCH	7.30pm	BINGO EVENING – CHRIS K		
SATURDAY	06 APRIL	7.30pm	MUSIC QUIZ – CHRIS K		
FRIDAY	19 APRIL	7.30pm	PRE SEASON SOCIAL		
OWNED					

## **OTHER**

MONDAY EVENINGS	6.30pm	SHORT MAT ROLL UPS
TUESDAY MORNINGS	10.00am	LIVE AT HOME GROUP
WEDNESDAY MORNINGS	10.30am	YOGA
WEDNESDAY EVENINGS	6.30pm	SHORT MAT ROLL UPS
THURSDAY AFTERNOONS	2.00pm	SHORT MAT LEAGUE
FRIDAY AFTERNOONS	1.15pm	WHIST
FRIDAY EVENINGS	8.00pm	DARTS